
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Men 13-14
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

1st & 2nd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

KNOWLES David606 33.3006.8 0.99.100 9.000 9.200 9.1001 9.200

Evolution Trampoline Club 6.4 9.200 9.000 9.300 9.3009.300 0.9 33.300

66.600

27.800

27.400

KEENAN James711 30.4002.7 0.09.300 9.100 9.100 9.3002 9.300

Aspire Springers 5.6 9.000 8.900 9.100 9.1009.100 0.0 32.800

63.200

27.200

27.700

WINTERS Ethan618 30.9003.4 0.39.100 9.200 9.300 9.3003 9.400

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.4 9.100 9.100 9.200 9.2009.300 0.0 31.900

62.800

27.500

27.800

LOVE Oliver607 29.5002.7 0.99.300 9.100 9.100 9.3004 9.300

Exeter Trampoline 2.5 9.300 9.100 9.200 9.4009.200 0.0 30.200

59.700

27.700

27.700

MASTERTON Ben609 27.9000.0 0.09.400 9.300 9.300 9.2005 9.300

Two Foot Higher 2.7 9.300 9.200 9.200 9.3009.300 0.0 30.500

58.400

27.800

27.900

BAKER Chase710 20.8000.7 0.06.700 6.700 6.700 6.7006 6.700

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 9.100 9.000 9.100 9.2009.100 0.0 27.300

48.100

27.300

20.100
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